
Austria
 Market size (GW)

1997: 20 MW

1998: 30 MW

1999: 42 MW

2000: 77 MW

2001: 94 MW

2002: 139 MW

2003: 415 MW

2004: 606 MW

2005: 819 MW

2006: 965 MW

2007: 982 MW

2008: 995 MW

2009: 995 MW

2010: 1,014 MW

2011: 1,084 MW

2012: 1,378 MW

2013: 1,684 MW

2014: 2,095 MW

2015: 2,411 MW

2016: 2,632 MW

2017: 2,828 MW

2018: 3,045 MW

2019: 3,095 MW

2020: 3,120 MW

2021: 3,524 MW

2022: 3,736 MW

2023: 3,885 MW

 Wind Energy Associations

IG Windkraft (IGW)

 WTG manufacturers

None

 Main actors

WEB Windenergie AG

OKOENERGIE GmbH

EWS Consulting

Energie Burgenland

ImWind

EVN-Naturkraft

Ecowind

Windkraft Simonsfeld GmbH & Co KG

RP Global

Wien Energie

Ökowind Erneuerbare Energieerzeugungs GmbH

Verbund

Püspök Group

Professional Energy Services GmbH

Sternwind

Oekostrom AG fuer Energieerzeugung

Airkfraft-Windkraftanlagen

Ventureal

Enairgy

Windkraft Innviertel GmbH

Raiffeisen-Leasing

EPZ Project Zurndorf Energy Ltd

WIH Windkraft GmbH & Co KG

Energie Steiermark

Energiewerkstatt Munderfing
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